PT. GERBANG SARANABAJA
Jl .  Raya Tipar Cakung KM 3,9 Sukapura,  C il incing,  Jakarta 14140 Indonesia
Phone:  (+62-21)  4402135
PURLINZ
C
Growth Through Better Service
"This product is the property of PT. Gerbang Saranabaja and may only be used for
purposes in accordance with the company's regulations. Any form of reproduction or
use without the company's permission is strictly prohibited."
PROFILE
t
(mm)
H
(mm)
B1
(mm)
B2
(mm)
Q
(mm)
Weight
(kg/m)
Material
Specification
Z150.15 GSB 1.5 150 68 64 16.5 3.57 G450
Z150.19 GSB 1.9 150 68 64 18 4.52 G450
Z200.15 GSB 1.5 200 72 68 16.5 4.25 G450
Z200.19 GSB 1.9 200 72 68 18 5.38 G450
Z200.24 GSB 2.4 200 72 68 20 6.80 G450
Z250.19 GSB 1.9 250 69 65 18 6.04 G450
Z250.24 GSB 2.4 250 69 65 20 7.63 G450
PROFILE
t
(mm)
H
(mm)
B
(mm)
Q
(mm)
Weight
(kg/m)
Material
Specification
C100.15 GSB 1.5 100 42 15 2.38 G450
C100.19 GSB 1.9 100 42 16.5 3.01 G450
C150.15 GSB 1.5 150 67 15.5 3.57 G450
C150.19 GSB 1.9 150 67 17 4.52 G450
C200.15 GSB 1.5 200 72 15 4.26 G450
C200.19 GSB 1.9 200 72 16.5 5.40 G450
C200.24 GSB 2.4 200 72 18.5 6.82 G450
C250.19 GSB 1.9 250 68 17 6.04 G450
C250.24 GSB 2.4 250 68 19 7.63 G450
GZ Purlin
GC Purlin GC Purlin
PROFILE
t
(mm)
H
(mm)
B1
(mm)
B2
(mm)
Q
(mm)
Weight
(kg/m)
Material
Specification
Z150.23 GSB 2.3 150 68 64 16.5 5.36 SPHC
Z150.32 GSB 3.2 150 68 64 20 7.45 SPHC
Z200.23 GSB 2.3 200 72 68 16.5 6.40 SPHC
Z200.32 GSB 3.2 200 72 68 20 8.90 SPHC
Z250.23 GSB 2.3 250 69 65 16.5 7.20 SPHC
Z250.32 GSB 3.2 250 69 65 20 10.01 SPHC
PROFILE
t
(mm)
H
(mm)
B1
(mm)
B2
(mm)
Q
(mm)
Weight
(kg/m)
Material
Specification
C100.50 GSB 2.3 100 50 50 20 4.00 SPHC
C100.50 GSB 3.2 100 50 50 20 5.39 SPHC
C150.50 GSB 2.3 150 50 50 20 4.90 SPHC
C150.50 GSB 3.2 150 50 50 20 6.64 SPHC
C150.65 GSB 2.3 150 65 65 20 5.45 SPHC
C150.65 GSB 3.2 150 65 65 20 7.40 SPHC
C200.75 GSB 2.3 200 75 75 20 6.71 SPHC
C200.75 GSB 3.2 200 75 75 20 9.15 SPHC
GZ Purlin
**nON STANDARD LENGTH IS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST SUBJECT TO MINIMUM QUANTITY. WE PROVIDE ADDITIONAL
SERVICES FOR STANDARD DRILLING AND PUNCHING. SHOTBLASTING, PAINTING, AND GALVANIZING ARE AVAILABLE ON
REQUEST.
PURLIN
TYPE G450 PURLIN
TYPE SPHC